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12 GAUGE 
KATHERINE ADAMS 1 
DAVID K ANDERSON 1 
ZACH ANDRUCHOW 1 
ERNEST E AVOLIO 1 
JOHN MICHAEL M BAGGETT 1 
NICK BALLENTINE 2 
TODD D BENDER 1 
AARON A BENTON 3 
STEVEN J BIVINS 1 
DAVID M BLOMEYER 1 
LARRY C BLOUNT 1 
DANIEL S BOCKS 1 
PETER BOGDON 1 
JEFF BOND 1 
KEITH BRACE 1 
MITCHELL BROWN 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
LAUREN BURGE 1 
BILL BURKE 1 
JOHN BURT 1 
JADON BUTLER 1 
BRANDON CADE 1 
HOWARD CHIN 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 3 
WILLIE CLARK 1 
FRITZ COOK 1 
DAVID J DARROUGH 1 
MEGHAN R DARROUGH 1 
JAMES E DECKER 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
DYLAN DICK 1 
DON L DONNELLY 1 
MICHAEL R DORE 12 
NOAH D DOVE 1 
BRENT R EDWARDS 1 
ROBERT ENNES 1 
CASH R FARNWORTH 1 
JUSTIN FISHER 1 
KEN FORD 2 
JASON FOSHEA 1 
PAUL D FRIESEN 1 
JOE FRY 2 
MIKE GALLOWAY 1 
DAN W GEBERS 1 
MIKE GERSCHICK 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
COLE GINTERT 1 
DENNIS GODFREY 1 
BRAD GOODART 1 
JOSHUA M GUESS 1 
GARRETT HENDRICKSON 1 
DEAN J HERZBERG 2 
STEPHEN R HILDEBRAND 1 
ETHAN HILL 1 
THOMAS HILLARD 1 
REG HOOPER 2 
DESSISLAV IVANOV 1 

SCOTT JANOWSKI 1 
JOHN A. A JOHNSON JR. 1 
THOMAS W KEEGAN 1 
GERARD H KLINK 1 
OWEN M KNIGHT 2 
JACK KRISPIN 1 
MICHAEL B LAWLEY 1 
ANDREA H LEHR 1 
DAN LEWIS 1 
ROBERT T LINDLEY 1 
WARREN LIU 1 
DAVE MAAS 1 
STEPHEN R MALCOLM 1 
THOMAS K MARSH 1 
WILLIAM A MCCAULLEY 1 
ROB MCCORMICK 1 
BRETT MCLAUGHLIN 1 
BRAD MCRAE 2 
MICHAEL MOHR 1 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 1 
JACOB MOORE 1 
TOMMY R MOORE 1 
DERRICK  MORGAN 3 
DAN MORRIS 2 
GARY A NACE 1 
TAYLOR N NICOSIA 1 
KODY NIESE 1 
GORDON NOVAK 3 
JOHN NUGENT 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 2 
ROBERT C PAXTON 1 
JOSHUA PETERS 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 
LINDSAY B PLESKO 2 
ANDY POUNDERS 1 
ROB G PREDMORE 1 
HARRY PROFFITT 1 
JAKE REEL 1 
KENNY RIDDILE 1 
DIANA C RIDDLE 1 
MATTHEW ROBERSON 1 
WES C RODDIE 1 
NICK ROSSMAN 1 
CARTER ROYSTON 1 
MATTISON RUSSELL 1 
MATTHEW D SAVOLAINEN 1 
DAVID J SCHIEBEL 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 1 
WILFRED SCHOEPLEIN 1 
CAMERON SCHUSTER 1 
CODY SERGEANT 2 
ROBERT SHELLEY 1 
ED SHIFFLETT 1 
EDWARD G SMITH 1 
BILL SPURLOCK 2 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 3 
PETER STANTON-HOPE 1 
PAUL STEMAC 1 
PHILLIP STRELAU 1 

ARMOUR STRUNK 1 
JAMES T SYKES 2 
WILL W THOMAS 1 
GRIFFIN C TOLIVER 1 
JASON TRESSLAR 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 2 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 1 
JOE VANCURA 1 
DOMINICK VER MEER 1 
JOSEPH M VESCOVI 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 3 
JASON L WARD 1 
MASON WATKINS 1 
HAYDEN WEGE 2 
CARTER WEHRHEIM 1 
REMINGTON J WHEATON 1 
ALAN R WHITING 1 
STUART H WILKIESON 2 
MARSHALL WILSON 1 
MIKE J WOLLARD 1 
STEVE WRIGHT 1 
JACOB L YOUNG 1 
ROBERT W ZEEK  JR 2 

 
20 GAUGE 
ALEXANDER ADAMO 1 
MITCHELL ALLEN 1 
SAM ARMSTRONG 2 
CONNARD BAILEY 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
CONNOR BALL 1 
NICK BALLENTINE 1 
DAVID BALLERINI 1 
RACHEL BARRINGER 1 
STEVEN J BIVINS 1 
DANIEL S BOCKS 1 
LARRY BONAVITA 1 
EDWARD BOWKER 1 
NATHAN BOYD 1 
KEITH BRACE 1 
CAILE BRADHAM 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
LAUREN BURGE 1 
BRANDON CADE 1 
MICHAEL CERCE 1 
RILEY D CHADDOCK 1 
HOWARD CHIN 2 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 2 
WILLIE CLARK 2 
PAUL BUBBA CLAYTON 1 
TRACE DAVIS 1 
JACK L DEAN 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
MARK ECKERT 1 
BRENT R EDWARDS 1 
MICHAEL S ESTEPP 1 
DALE F FANGMEYER 1 
JUSTIN FISHER 1 
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JASON FOSHEA 1 
JOE FRY 1 
MIKE GALLOWAY 1 
CLIFFORD GARDNER 1 
MARK D GAY 1 
BRAD GOODART 2 
ALYSSA M GORMISH 1 
CLAY A GORMISH 1 
JAMES GRUNDMAN 1 
JOSHUA M GUESS 1 
BARRY C HALL 1 
ROBERT HICKLIN 1 
J.R. HILDEBRAND 1 
IAN HYDE 1 
DYLAN T IMPERATRICE 1 
GARRETT JORDAN 2 
PAM LARROWE 1 
CHARLES W LAWLEY 1 
AVERY B LAWSKI 1 
KURT LEHMAN 1 
SEAN MACWALTER 1 
JOHN MCGINNIS 1 
JOHN T MCKEEL 1 
BRAD MCRAE 1 
JACOB MELLO 1 
CLIFF MOLLER 2 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 2 
JACOB MOORE 1 
PAUL J MORAN 1 
DAN MORRIS 2 
DAVE MULLARKEY 1 
GORDON NOVAK 2 
PERI OLSON 1 
BRADLEY PANG 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 2 
LAURENCE PATRUSEVICH 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 
LINDSAY B PLESKO 2 
J MARK POLEK 1 
KEVIN PRICE 1 
LAYMAN REID 1 
MATT RITTMANN 1 
ROBERT ROBINSON 1 
DAVID J SCHIEBEL 1 
LARRY D SCHNUR 1 
DAVID SCOTT 1 
BOB SHULEY 1 
EDWARD G SMITH 2 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
PETER STANTON-HOPE 1 
PAUL STEMAC 1 
JOHN C STOUGH 1 
JEFF SULLIVAN 1 
ROSS SZARENSKI 1 
GABRIEL THARPE 1 
CODY S TOPPING 1 
JASON TRESSLAR 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 1 
MEREDITH C TUNICK KLING 1 

JACOB UPHOFF 1 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 1 
JOE VANCURA 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 2 
ADAM L VOLLMER 1 
CARL D WALKER 1 
JASON L WARD 1 
HAYDEN WEGE 1 
CHRISTOPHER WELSH 1 
BILLY D WILLIAMS 1 
DEREK P WILSON 1 
MIKE J WOLLARD 1 
TREVOR WOODHAM 1 
STEVE WRIGHT 1 
JACOB L YOUNG 1 
ROBERT W ZEEK  JR 1 

 
28 GAUGE 
DAVID K ANDERSON 1 
RONALD J AUSMAN, JR 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
TODD D BENDER 1 
AARON A BENTON 2 
JACK BERNARDI 1 
WAYBORN E BOWLING 1 
NICOLAS BOYD 1 
KEITH BRACE 1 
CAILE BRADHAM 1 
DENNIS BURNS 1 
BRANDON CADE 1 
ED CALABRESE 1 
RILEY D CHADDOCK 1 
WALTER CHENG 1 
HOWARD CHIN 2 
PAUL BUBBA CLAYTON 1 
JO ELLEN COLLIN 1 
JACOB L DAVIS 1 
TRACE DAVIS 1 
RILEY DELLINGER 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
DANA DRISCOLL 1 
BO ECHOLS 1 
HUNTER EDMUNDS 1 
BRENT R EDWARDS 1 
ROBERT ENNES 1 
RICHARD FUNK 1 
MARK D GAY 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 2 
COLE GINTERT 1 
GREG GLOWIENKA 1 
DESSISLAV IVANOV 1 
THOMAS W KEEGAN 1 
GERARD H KLINK 1 
FRANCIS V KOSMACKI 1 
VAN LEWIS 1 
DAN LEWIS 1 
SPENCER E LITTLE 1 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 1 

JACOB MOORE 3 
DAVE MULLARKEY 1 
PAUL NEWMAN 1 
BRADLEY PANG 1 
DONNIE PARKS 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 3 
CHARLES PEACOCK 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 
LINDSAY B PLESKO 2 
MATTHEW ROBERSON 1 
CARTER ROYSTON 1 
STEVEN SANDERS 1 
CAMERON SCHUSTER 1 
IAN SMINGLER 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 3 
PAUL STEMAC 1 
PHILLIP STRELAU 1 
ARMOUR STRUNK 1 
JAMES T SYKES 1 
WILL W THOMAS 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 2 
JACOB UPHOFF 1 
JOE VANCURA 1 
JEFF VENTRY 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 2 
MATTHEW WARD 1 
JASON L WARD 1 
CRAIG S WASSON 1 
MASON WATKINS 1 
DAWN R WEHRHEIM 1 
ANDRE J WILLIAMS 2 
MARSHALL WILSON 1 

 
.410 BORE 
NICK BALLENTINE 1 
AARON A BENTON 1 
LAUREN BURGE 1 
BRANDON CADE 1 
RILEY D CHADDOCK 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
JARRET HAYES 1 
DESSISLAV IVANOV 1 
OWEN M KNIGHT 2 
GORDON NOVAK 1 
ROBERT C PAXTON 1 
LINDSAY B PLESKO 1 
OTTO (CHIP) D SIMMONS 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 

 
DOUBLES 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
TANNER BISSELL 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
MIKE GLASBY 1 
NICHOLAS GODFREY 1 
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JEFFREY L KORHONEN 1 
DONALD LEWANDOSKI 1 
DAN MORRIS 1 
BRADLEY PANG 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 2 
CAMERON SCHUSTER 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 1 
BILLY D WILLIAMS 1 

 
EVENT 6 
SHANNON MILES 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
 
 


